

Yes! I want to help Hold the elevator!

## My donation level:

Benefactor	\$1,000
Patron	\$500
Supporter	\$250
Donor	\$100
Other	\$

The Community Foundation of Greater Rochester now handles donations for the Hold the elevator! campaign and the Rochester-Avon Historical Society.

## Please make check payable to: Community Foundation of Greater Rochester

## Write "RAHS - elevator" on the check's memo line.

Donations by credit card also are welcome. To donate by Visa or Master Card, please call the Community Foundation at **248-608-2804** and tell them that you wish to donate to the Hold the Elevator! fund.

Both the Community Foundation and the Rochester-Avon Historical Society are 501(c)3 organizations, so donations are tax-deductible.

ame:	
ddress:	_
ity / State / Zip:	
hone:	
-mail:	

□ I'd like to work as a "Hold the elevator" volunteer. Please contact me.

## Please mail this completed form with your check to:

Community Foundation of Greater Rochester P. O. Box 80431 Rochester, MI 48308-0431